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The staff at Professional Sports Catering would like to welcome you to Virginia Credit

Union Stadium. We are thrilled to have you join us for the 2024 baseball season! It is our

pleasure to ensure you and your guests have an enjoyable and relaxing experience while

you are here with us celebrating America’s favorite pastime.

For your convenience, we have put together several food packages to help take the

guesswork out of ordering for you and your guests. You will find that all of our package

options are a great balance of ballpark fare, local favorites and made-from-scratch items

that, no matter what your appetite calls for, will satisfy a broad range of guests and

specific tastes. Whatever you need, we have you covered.

Please take a look at the 2024 Suite Menu and Information Guide describing all the

wonderful food and services available to you as a suite holder. For your convenience, all

orders will be through an online app prior to game day.

If you have any questions, concerns, suggestions or need assistance, please feel free to

contact our Catering Manager directly at: jporcheddu@prosportscatering.com. We look

forward to working with you during the 2024 season and cannot wait to see you at the

ballpark!
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APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
HOT

COLD
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MARYLAND STYLE MINI CRAB CAKES

MAKE YOUR OWN WING

CHICKEN TENDERS

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP 

CRAB DIP

ITALIAN MEATBALLS

Served with a creamy tartar sauce.

A selection of handcrafted all beef meatballs served hot. Served with
marinara sauce.

Crispy chicken wing. Choose one: Old Bay, Buffalo sauce, BBQ sauce.
Celery sticks and your choice of ranch or blue cheese for dipping.

Five pounds chicken tenders deep fried. Served with honey mustard and

BBQ.

Pulled chicken mixed with cream cheese, buffalo sauce, and pepper jack.

Served with tortilla chips.

Cream cheese, fresh crabmeat, lemon juice, and herbs. Served with pita

chips.

$175.00

$125.00

$120.00

$90.00

$65.00

$85.00

CHILLED SHRIMP BASKET

FARMSTEAD CHEESES

VEGETABLE PLATTER

SUSHI PLATTER (Pre-Order)

CAPRESE PLATTER

FARMS MARKET FRUIT TRAY

A total of 40 shrimp, served with cocktail sauce and lemon wedges.

Fresh, seasonal fruit. 

Assortment of cheeses and crackers.

Locally sourced, farm fresh vegetables served with a ranch dip.

5 Spicy Tuna Rolls and 5 California Rolls. Served with soy sauce and
wasabi.

Fresh sliced tomato, mozzarella and basil finished with a sweet
balsamic glaze. 

$175.00

$65.00

$90.00

$65.00

$100.00

$65.00

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



SLIDERSSLIDERS
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ALL AMERICAN SLIDERS
20 Beef sliders, with our secret sauce, topped with

American cheese on a soft slider bun.

TAVERN SLIDERS
20 Sliders topped with BBQ, bacon, and cheddar cheese

on a soft slider bun.

$85.00

CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS

BLACK BEAN BURGER SLIDERS

GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES SLIDERS

20 chicken fritters with dill pickles and chipotle aioli on a

soft slider bun.

20 grilled chicken with dill pickles and chipotle aioli on a

soft slider bun.

Served with a maple syrup.

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



PIZZAPIZZA
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CHEESE PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA $34.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

GREEK PIZZA

BBQ PIZZA CHICKEN

$34.00

$34.00

$34.00

$32.00

16" pizza cut into 12 slices

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



SNACKS AND SAMPLERSSNACKS AND SAMPLERS
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CRACKERJACK AND PEANUTS

FRESH BUTTERED POPCORN

PEANUTS IN SHELL

PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE

SALSA AND GUACAMOLE SAMPLER

$45.00

CHIPS AND SALSA

CHIPS AND DIP 

LOADED NACHOS

$30.00

$40.00

$55.00

$65.00

$45.00

$40.00

$50.00

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.

Guacamole and roasted tomato salsa, served with tortilla

chips.

Fire roasted salsa served with tortilla chips.

Potato chips served with classic French dip.

Tortilla chips topped with chili, nacho cheese, green

onion, diced tomato, sliced jalapeño, and sour cream.



DESSERTSDESSERTS
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CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
Freshly baked in house.

BROWNIES
Fresh baked chocolate brownies.

$42.00

CHURROS

FUNNEL CAKE

MINI CUPCAKES

Served with chocolate and caramel dipping

sauce.

1 dozen assorted mini cupcakes.

$45.00

$50.00

$20.00

$36.00

Funnel cake topped with powder sugar and served

with strawberry sauce.

Each order is price per dozen

SOUTH MOUNTAIN CREAMERY ICE

Choice of Mint, Vanilla, or Chocolate.

$84.00
(12-8oz cups.)

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



BALLPARKBALLPARK

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
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GRILLED CHICKEN AND PEPPER JACK BLT
Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, pepper jack, leaf lettuce,
slice tomatoes, and honey served on an Italian
baguette. 

$75.00

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT

BBQ BRISKET

Succulent pork shoulder pulled served with BBQ sauce,
pickles, and 20 slider buns. 

Slow roasted sliced beef brisket served with BBQ sauce
and 20 slider buns.

$100.00

$75.00

$125.00

Crispy fried chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, topped with
melted pepper jack, lettuce, sliced tomato, and ranch.
Served on an Italian baguette.

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



SIDESSIDES
COLD

HOT
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GARDEN SALAD

COLE SLAW

GREEK PASTA SALAD

LOADED POTATO SALAD

Mixed greens with carrots, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, and red onion.

Served with a balsamic vinaigrette.

A rich blend of cheese, bacon, red potatoes, tossed with a sweet cream

dressing and topped with green onion. 

Fresh shredded cabbage and carrots tossed in a tangy slaw dressing.

Pasta, olives, artichokes, sundried tomatoes, baby spinach, and

feta cheese with a balsamic dressing.

$175.00

$125.00

$120.00

$90.00

MACARONI AND CHEESE

LOADED TATER TOTS

BAKED BEANS

FRENCH FRIES

A creamy blend of mozzarella, cheddar, and parmesan cheese.

Crispy French fries served with traditional condiments.

Topped with chili, nacho cheese, green onion, and tomatoes.

A classic combination of sweet and savory beans with smokey

bacon.

$55.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.
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HOT DOGS ANDHOT DOGS AND

SAUSAGESSAUSAGES
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ITALIAN SAUSAGE
Ten Italian sausages served with sautéed peppers

and onions. Served with gourmet buns. 

$85.00

BRATWURST

NATHAN’S HOT DOGS

WHITE CHEDDAR AND JALAPENO
SAUSAGE

Ten Bratwurst served with mustard, sauerkraut,

and gourmet buns.

Ten white cheddar and jalapeño sausages served with

sautéed peppers and onions. Served on gourmet buns.

$85.00

$60.00

$85.00

Ten all beef franks served with traditional ballpark

condiments. 

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



SUITE CLASSICSSUITE CLASSICS
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BALLPARK CLASSICS

SOUTHWEST FIESTA

10 All Beef Nathan’s Hot Dogs

10 Ballpark Burgers                   

Baked Beans                               

Loaded Potato Salad                 

Chips & French Onion Dip          

Seasoned Ground Beef

Shredded Chicken Tinga

Flour Tortillas

Spanish Rice

Roasted Black Bean & Corn

Lettuce, Shredded cheese, Sour cream, Jalapeños

$265.00

$340.00

SMOKING BBQ

PIZZA & WINGS

Beef Brisket

Pulled Pork

3 Cheese Macaroni & Cheese

Creamy Coleslaw

Baked Beans

2, 16" Pizzas cut into 12 slices

Choice of cheese, Pepperoni, Greek, Buffalo Chicken, or

BBQ Chicken

5lbs Boneless wings (Choose one: Buffalo, Old Bay, Cajun,

BBQ, Sweet Chili Thai

Loaded French fries

Celery and ranch

$340.00

$340.00

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.



BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
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DOMESTIC BEER (6 PACK)

READY TO DRINK COCKTAIL

CIDER

PREMIUM BEER (6 PACK)

Budweiser, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra

6 Bears & A Goat

Rotating Items

Bold Rock

$48.00

$60.00

$66.00

$60.00

BOTTLED WATER (6 PACK)

CANNED SODA (6 PACK)
Pepsi products

$30.00

$25.00

Please note that all food, beverage and related items are subject to an 20% service charge plus applicable sales tax. This service charge is

not a tip or gratuity and is not distributed to service employees. Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and

at your discretion. All invoiced food selections will have a 5.3% VA State tax and a 6% City Meals tax applied.
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WINE (BOTTLE)
Chardonnay, Merlot, Cabernet

$24.00



CONTACT USCONTACT US
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BRAD McCLENNAN

JANE PORCHEDDU

540-621-8458

jporcheddu@prosportscatering.com

Director of Food and Beverage Operations
Fredericksburg Nationals/Professional Sports Catering
540-812-6104

brad.mclennan@prosportscatering.com

Catering Manager
Fredericksburg Nationals/Professional Sports Catering


