

2024 SUITE MENU



TABLE OF CONTENTS

The staff at Professional Sports Catering would like to welcome you to Virginia Credit Union Stadium. We are thrilled to have you join us for the 2024 baseball season! It is our pleasure to ensure you and your guests have an enjoyable and relaxing experience while you are here with us celebrating America's favorite pastime.

For your convenience, we have put together several food packages to help take the guesswork out of ordering for you and your guests. You will find that all of our package options are a great balance of ballpark fare, local favorites and made-from-scratch items that, no matter what your appetite calls for, will satisfy a broad range of guests and specific tastes. Whatever you need, we have you covered.

Please take a look at the 2024 Suite Menu and Information Guide describing all the wonderful food and services available to you as a suite holder. For your convenience, all orders will be through an online app prior to game day.

If you have any questions, concerns, suggestions or need assistance, please feel free to contact our Catering Manager directly at: jporcheddu@prosportscatering.com. We look forward to working with you during the 2024 season and cannot wait to see you at the ballpark!

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

APPETIZERS

HOT

MARKINAND STVI E MINII CRAD CARES	
MARYLAND STYLE MINI CRAB CAKES	\$175.00
Served with a creamy tartar sauce.	
ITALIAN MEATBALLS A selection of handcrafted all beef meatballs served hot. Served with marinara sauce.	\$125.00
MAKE YOUR OWN WING Crispy chicken wing. Choose one: Old Bay, Buffalo sauce, BBQ sauce. Celery sticks and your choice of ranch or blue cheese for dipping.	\$120.00
CHICKEN TENDERS Five pounds chicken tenders deep fried. Served with honey mustard and BBQ.	\$90.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$65.00
Pulled chicken mixed with cream cheese, buffalo sauce, and pepper jack. Served with tortilla chips.	
CRAB DIP Cream cheese, fresh crabmeat, lemon juice, and herbs. Served with pita chips.	\$85.00
COLD	
CHILLED SHRIMP BASKET A total of 40 shrimp, served with cocktail sauce and lemon wedges.	\$175.00
FARMS MARKET FRUIT TRAY Fresh, seasonal fruit.	\$65.00
FARMSTEAD CHEESES Assortment of cheeses and crackers.	\$90.00
VEGETABLE PLATTER Locally sourced, farm fresh vegetables served with a ranch dip.	\$65.00
SUSHI PLATTER (Pre-Order)	\$100.00
5 Spicy Tuna Rolls and 5 California Rolls. Served with soy sauce and wasabi.	BIB
CAPRESE PLATTER Fresh sliced tomato, mozzarella and basil finished with a sweet	\$65.00

balsamic glaze.

SLIDERS

ALL AMERICAN SLIDERS 20 Beef sliders, with our secret sauce, topped with American cheese on a soft slider bun.	\$60.00
TAVERN SLIDERS 20 Sliders topped with BBQ, bacon, and cheddar cheese on a soft slider bun.	\$85.00
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS 20 chicken fritters with dill pickles and chipotle aioli on a soft slider bun.	\$65.00
BLACK BEAN BURGER SLIDERS	\$65.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS 20 grilled chicken with dill pickles and chipotle aioli on a soft slider bun.	\$65.00
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES SLIDERS	\$65.00

PIZZA

16" pizza cut into 12 slices

CHEESE PIZZA	\$32.00
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$ <i>34</i> .00
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$34.00
GREEK PIZZA	\$34.00
BBQ PIZZA CHICKEN	\$34.00

SNACKS AND SAMPLERS

CRACKERJACK AND PEANUTS	\$45.00
FRESH BUTTERED POPCORN	\$30.00
PEANUTS IN SHELL	\$40.00
PRETZEL BITES WITH BEER CHEESE	\$55.00
SALSA AND GUACAMOLE SAMPLER Guacamole and roasted tomato salsa, served with tortilla chips.	\$65.00
CHIPS AND SALSA Fire roasted salsa served with tortilla chips.	\$45.00
CHIPS AND DIP Potato chips served with classic French dip.	\$40.00
LOADED NACHOS	\$50.00
Tortilla chips topped with chili, nacho cheese, green	

onion, diced tomato, sliced jalapeño, and sour cream.

DESSERTS

Each order is price per dozen

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES Freshly baked in house.	\$36.00
BROWNIES Fresh baked chocolate brownies.	\$42.00
CHURROS Served with chocolate and caramel dipping sauce.	\$45.00
FUNNEL CAKE Funnel cake topped with powder sugar and served with strawberry sauce.	\$50.00
MINI CUPCAKES 1 dozen assorted mini cupcakes.	\$20.00
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CREAMERY ICE (12-80z cups.) Choice of Mint, Vanilla, or Chocolate.	\$84.00

BALLPARK SANDWICHES



GRILLED CHICKEN AND PEPPER JACK BLT \$75.00

Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, pepper jack, leaf lettuce, slice tomatoes, and honey served on an Italian baguette.

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Succulent pork shoulder pulled served with BBQ sauce, pickles, and 20 slider buns.

BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT

Crispy fried chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, topped with melted pepper jack, lettuce, sliced tomato, and ranch. Served on an Italian baguette.

BBQ BRISKET

Slow roasted sliced beef brisket served with BBQ sauce and 20 slider buns.

\$75.00

\$100.00

\$125.00

SIDES

COLD

GARDEN SALAD	\$175.00
Mixed greens with carrots, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, and red onion. Served with a balsamic vinaigrette.	
A rich blend of cheese, bacon, red potatoes, tossed with a sweet cream dressing and topped with green onion.	\$125.00
COLE SLAW Fresh shredded cabbage and carrots tossed in a tangy slaw dressing.	\$120.00
GREEK PASTA SALAD Pasta, olives, artichokes, sundried tomatoes, babu spinach, and	\$90.00

feta cheese with a balsamic dressing.

HOT

MACARONI AND CHEESE A creamy blend of mozzarella, cheddar, and parmesan cheese.	\$55.00
FRENCH FRIES Crispy French fries served with traditional condiments.	\$40.00
LOADED TATER TOTS Topped with chili, nacho cheese, green onion, and tomatoes.	\$40.00
BAKED BEANS A classic combination of sweet and savory beans with smokey bacon.	\$40.00

HOT DOGS AND SAUSAGES



ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Ten Italian sausages served with sautéed peppers and onions. Served with gourmet buns.

BRATWURST

Ten Bratwurst served with mustard, sauerkraut, and gourmet buns.

NATHAN'S HOT DOGS

Ten all beef franks served with traditional ballpark condiments.

WHITE CHEDDAR AND JALAPENO SAUSAGE

Ten white cheddar and jalapeño sausages served with sautéed peppers and onions. Served on gourmet buns.

\$85.00

\$60.00

\$85.00

\$85.00

SUITE CLASSICS

BALLPARK CLASSICS

10 All Beef Nathan's Hot Dogs 10 Ballpark Burgers Baked Beans Loaded Potato Salad Chips & French Onion Dip \$265.00

SOUTHWEST FIESTA

Seasoned Ground Beef
Shredded Chicken Tinga
Flour Tortillas
Spanish Rice
Roasted Black Bean & Corn
Lettuce, Shredded cheese, Sour cream, Jalapeños

\$340.00

SMOKING BBQ

Beef Brisket
Pulled Pork
3 Cheese Macaroni & Cheese
Creamy Coleslaw
Baked Beans

\$340.00

PIZZA & WINGS

2, 16" Pizzas cut into 12 slices
Choice of cheese, Pepperoni, Greek, Buffalo Chicken, or
BBQ Chicken
5lbs Boneless wings (Choose one: Buffalo, Old Bay, Cajun,
BBQ, Sweet Chili Thai
Loaded French fries
Celery and ranch

\$340.00

BEVERAGES

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DOMESTIC BEER (6 PACK) Budweiser, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra	\$48.00
PREMIUM BEER (6 PACK) 6 Bears & A Goat	\$60.00
READY TO DRINK COCKTAIL Rotating Items	\$66.00
CIDER Bold Rock	\$60.00
WINE (BOTTLE) Chardonnay, Merlot, Cabernet	\$24.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER (6 PACK)	\$30.00
CANNED SODA (6 PACK)	\$25.00
Pepsi products	

CONTACT US

BRAD McCLENNAN Director of Food and Beverage Operations Fredericksburg Nationals/Professional Sports Catering

540-812-6104

brad.mclennan@prosportscatering.com

JANE PORCHEDDU

Catering Manager Fredericksburg Nationals/Professional Sports Catering 540-621-8458

jporcheddu@prosportscatering.com